PRODUCT INFORMATION
ANSMANN Powerstation PS2200AC
Output connections: 3× AC socket, 3× USB-A, 1× USB-A QC, 2× USB-C PD
Capacity: 1408 Wh
Safe lithium iron phosphate battery (LiFePO4) with long service life
Inputs: 2× DC 5521 12-30V/9.5A max. 200 W
AC power: 2200 Watts, 4400 Watts short-term peak power, pure AC sinusoidal curve
USB power: USB-A1/-A2/-A3 12 W, USB-A3 QC 18 W, USB-C PD 100 W
DC power: 1× car adapter, 2× DC5521 12V / 10A / max. 120 W
LED lamp: 12W LED, 3 dimming levels, SOS and strobe mode
Sturdy plastic housing, stackable
Two carrying handles and integrated storage box
Active ventilation during AC operation
Optional jump-start function 12V
Optional expansion battery with 1408 Wh
INFORMATION
Product name Powerstation PS2200AC
Part No. 1700-0168
EAN code 4013674195237
Customs tariff
number
85076000900
Material Group 15
Product content Powerstation, AC charger, 12V DC
connection cable, operating
instructions, warranty card
Product 360 × 270 × 280 mm / 17840 g
Packing + Product 430 × 365 × 355 mm / 20500 g
Packing Unit 1 Packs (441 × 366 × 382 mm)
Sales organization: 1011
Validity date: 21.02.2024